
Subject: Re: Westchester BID Banner Motion
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 05/16/2013 02:34 PM
To: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
CC: George Livermore <georgel@dekra-lite.com>

Cancel that request Nate.  After sending it I saw Angelo's name, called him, and
found out that the motion will be voted on in Council tomorrow (Friday 5/17).  He
is sending me a copy by email too.  Thanks for setting this up.   

On Thu, May 16, 2013 at 2:28 PM, Donald Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Nate...

Have you gotten any word on the motion you sent downtown? Time is
somewhat critical here. 
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: George Livermore <GeorgeL@dekra-lite.com>
Date: Thu, May 16, 2013 at 1:38 PM
Subject: Fwd: Westchester BID Banner Motion
To: Don Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

Don 

Any word on the approval letter yet 

Have a great day,
George

Begin forwarded message:

From: Mireya Gonzalez <MireyaG@dekra-lite.com>
Date: May 16, 2013, 12:11:44 PM PDT
To: George Livermore <GeorgeL@dekra-lite.com>
Cc: Schedule <Schedule@dekra-lite.com>
Subject: RE: Westchester BID Banner Motion

Hello George,
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Have you received an update from our customer in regards to the Motion letter?

Thanks J

From: George Livermore
Sent: Friday, May 10, 2013 8:46 AM
To: Mireya Gonzalez
Subject: FW: Westchester BID Banner Motion

FYI  working on it!!!

Respectfully,

George Livermore

800-436-3627x 254

From: Donald Duckworth [mailto:duckworth.donald@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, May 10, 2013 8:14 AM
To: George Livermore
Subject: Fwd: Westchester BID Banner Motion

It's coming...

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: Thu, May 9, 2013 at 5:04 PM
Subject: Westchester BID Banner Motion
To: Angelo Yenko <angelo.yenko@lacity.org>
Cc: Don Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

Hey Angelo,
Per our discussion, attached is the motion and banner design. Please have
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Bill submit tomorrow.
Thanks!
Nate

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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